
Latvijas autosprinta kausa 4. posms
Posma kopvērtējums

Numurs Braucējs Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

AUDI QUATTRO
680 Andris Vanags Audi 80 quattro 50 50 0 100 1
195 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 40 45 50 95 2
458 Māris Mellups Audi 45 42 45 90 3

13 Kārlis Veiders Audi A4 39 39 42 81 4
463 Didzis Pojasņikovs Audi 42 38 39 81 5
400 Kristaps Rozenbahs Audi A4 Quattro 37 40 40 80 6
134 Jānis Ozoliņš Audi A4 36 36 38 74 7
397 Ēriks Rozītis Audi A4 Quattro 35 37 37 74 8
246 Mārtiņš Blaus Audi A4 34 35 36 71 9
677 Lauris Brūders Audi 38 0 0 38 10

Juniori
461 Patriks Gromovs BMW 318iS 50 50 50 100 1

31 Aleksis Aleksejevs VW Golf mk2 45 45 50 95 2
242 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 42 42 42 84 3

25 Klāvs Līviņš Mazda 323 40 40 39 80 4
192 Ralfs Višķers BMW 39 39 40 79 5
466 Aksels Gromovs BMW 318iS 38 38 38 76 6
194 Emīlija Ļebedeva Lada 2106 37 37 37 74 7

Dāmas
27 Renita Aukšmukste Subaru Impreza 50 45 50 100 1

671 Zanda Priedīte Opel Corsa 45 50 45 95 2
232 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 42 42 42 84 3
460 Dita Siliņa Audi A3 40 40 40 80 4
472 Olga Predibailo BMW 39 39 39 78 5
193 Emīlija Ļebedeva Lada 2106 38 38 38 76 6

1600
669 Kristaps Priedīte Opel Corsa 50 50 35 100 1
681 Voldemārs Kalve Citroen C2 45 45 50 95 2
231 Modris Krieviņš VAZ 2108 40 40 45 85 3

50 Ronalds Lūkins Honda Civic 42 42 40 84 4
35 Regnārs Ķilpis Ford Fiesta 35 39 42 81 5

699 Elmārs Tikums Honda Civic 39 38 39 78 6
22 Aigars Laurinovičs Citroen C2 36 37 38 75 7
30 Aleksis Aleksejevs VW Golf mk2 37 36 37 74 8

233 Konstance Krieviņa VAZ 2108 34 35 36 71 9
469 Mārtiņš Bembers VW Golf mk4 33 34 34 68 10
667 Zanda Priedīte Opel Corsa 38 0 0 38 11

2000
3 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 45 50 50 100 1

245 Oskars Pugovičs Honda Civic Type-R 50 45 0 95 2
670 Kristaps Priedīte Opel Corsa 42 40 45 87 3
230 Modris Krieviņš VAZ 2108 40 42 42 84 4

36 Regnārs Ķilpis Ford Fiesta 39 39 40 79 5
700 Elmārs Tikums Honda Civic 38 36 39 77 6
191 Edgars Eltermanis Ford Escort 37 38 38 76 7

23 Aigars Laurinovičs Citroen C2 36 37 37 74 8



RWD
41 Ralfs Sirmacis BMW 50 42 50 100 1

673 Viesturs Vilmuts BMW 318 45 50 45 95 2
32 Jānis Apsitis BMW 42 45 42 87 3

453 Roberts Luža BMW 32 40 40 80 4
682 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 40 36 39 79 5
235 Jānis Visockis BMW 325ti 39 38 34 77 6
464 Igors Makarovs BMW 325 35 39 0 74 7
474 Mārcis Stūriška BMW 37 34 37 74 8
228 Kristaps Feldmanis BMW 38 35 0 73 9

44 Kaspars Kalnins BMW 31 37 36 73 10
450 Andis Šarkovskis BMW 30 32 38 70 11

18 Madars Opmanis BMW 325ti 36 33 32 69 12
38 Gints Tabūns BMW 34 31 33 67 13

7 Kalvis Birstiņš BMW 28 30 35 65 14
462 Patriks Gromovs BMW 318iS 33 28 30 63 15
198 Pāvels Aleksejevs BMW 130i 29 29 31 60 16

11 Krisjanis Kuzminskis BMW 325 25 27 29 56 17
37 Vents Viduss Mercedes CLK 27 25 28 55 18

241 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 26 26 26 52 19
98 Ralfs Višķers BMW 22 23 27 50 20
17 Oto Frīdvalds BMW 325ti 24 0 25 49 21

240 Armands Groza BMW 21 24 24 48 22
43 Mārtiņš Vaivods BMW 328 23 22 23 46 23

1 Kristaps Ziemelis BMW 320i 19 21 22 43 24
467 Aksels Gromovs BMW 318iS 20 20 21 41 25

4WD
478 Artis Vicinskis Subaru 50 50 0 100 1

28 Elmārs Aukšmuksts Subaru Impreza 40 45 50 95 2
197 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 42 42 45 87 3

9 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 45 39 40 85 4
675 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 38 37 42 80 5

20 Jānis Lazdinš Subaru Impreza 35 40 37 77 6
476 Jānis Zelčs Subaru Impreza 39 38 34 77 7
672 Kristaps Ābele Subaru Impreza RS 36 34 39 75 8
457 Matīss Erts Subaru Impreza 37 36 36 73 9
132 Atis Blaus BMW 33 33 38 71 10
399 Kristaps Rozenbahs Audi A4 Quattro 34 35 35 70 11

5 Rainers Voicišs Subaru Impreza 30 31 33 64 12
236 Arturs Biete Subaru Impreza 29 32 32 64 13
398 Ēriks Rozītis Audi A4 Quattro 32 28 30 62 14
135 Jānis Ozoliņš Audi A4 31 30 29 61 15
218 Arnis Voicišs Subaru Impreza 27 29 31 60 16
247 Mārtiņš Blaus Audi A4 28 27 28 56 17

2WD OPEN
4 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 45 50 50 100 1

470 Armands Galvins Opel Astra 42 45 45 90 2
208 Edgars Eltermanis Ford Escort 39 42 42 84 3

24 Aigars Laurinovičs Citroen C2 38 40 40 80 4
473 Kaspars Plūme Opel Astra 40 39 39 79 5
396 Toms Melnalksnis Audi 37 37 38 75 6

26 Klāvs Līviņš Mazda 323 35 38 37 75 7
395 Arturs Gavrilovs Audi A4 36 36 35 72 8
448 Nauris Kalniņš VW Golf mk4 34 35 36 71 9
244 Oskars Pugovics Honda Civic Type-R 50 0 0 50 10

RWD OPEN
468 Raivis Galviņš BMW 50 32 50 100 1



674 Viesturs Vilmuts BMW 318 42 50 45 95 2
42 Ralfs Sirmacis BMW 40 45 42 87 3

229 Kristaps Feldmanis BMW 45 39 0 84 4
33 Jānis Apsitis BMW 37 42 38 80 5

454 Roberts Luža BMW 39 40 39 79 6
683 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 33 38 40 78 7
455 Adrians Apsitis BMW 38 37 0 75 8
234 Jānis Visockis BMW 325ti 36 35 37 73 9

48 Kaspars Kalnins BMW 35 36 28 71 10
451 Andis Šarkovskis BMW 31 33 36 69 11

39 Gints Tabūns BMW 34 34 0 68 12
475 Mārcis Stūriška BMW 32 30 35 67 13
226 Pāvels Aleksejevs BMW 130i 29 26 33 62 14

8 Kalvis Birstiņš BMW 27 27 34 61 15
19 Madars Opmanis BMW 325ti 28 29 32 61 16

465 Igors Makarovs BMW 325 30 31 0 61 17
237 Ģirts Groza BMW 325 26 28 31 59 18

40 Vents Viduss Mercedes CLK 25 25 29 54 19
12 Krisjanis Kuzminskis BMW 325 22 19 30 52 20
49 Agris Roskošs BMW 20 22 27 49 21
99 Ralfs Višķers BMW 23 20 26 49 22

243 Gustavs Vagulis BMW 316 24 21 25 49 23
239 Armands Groza BMW 21 23 24 47 24

2 Kristaps Ziemelis BMW 320i 19 18 23 42 25
45 Vairis Muižarājs BMW 328ci 0 24 0 24 26

4WD OPEN
479 Artis Vicinskis Subaru 50 50 0 100 1

29 Elmārs Aukšmuksts Subaru Impreza 42 42 50 92 2
196 Raivis Poišs Audi A3 45 40 45 90 3

21 Janis Lazdinš Subaru Impreza 38 45 42 87 4
679 Andris Vanags Audi 80 quattro 40 39 0 79 5
676 Leonīds Pugo Subaru Impreza 37 38 39 77 6
477 Jānis Zelčs Subaru Impreza 36 36 40 76 7

10 Māris Erts Subaru Impreza 39 37 0 76 8
685 Kristaps Ābele Subaru Impreza RS 33 33 38 71 9

14 Kārlis Veiders Audi A4 32 34 36 70 10
459 Māris Mellups Audi 35 35 35 70 11
133 Atis Blaus BMW 31 32 37 69 12
238 Arturs Biete Subaru Impreza 29 31 34 65 13
248 Mārtiņš Blaus Audi A4 28 29 33 62 14
138 Jānis Ozoliņš Audi A4 30 30 32 62 15
678 Lauris Brūders Audi 34 0 0 34 16

Buggy
16 Roberts Veismanis Can-Am Maverick X3 XRS 50 50 50 100 1


